
Replacement Parts For

P1259 12/2011

105100

103004

103323

101252

102047

120612

101253

Description

Replacement Crystal Kit

Mounting Plate

Canopy Kit

Cap Nut

Stem Kit

Glass

Cap Screw

Part # Qty.

103323 Canopy Kit

101252 Cap Nut

102047 Stem Kit

120612 Glass

101253 Cap Screw

103004 Mounting Plate


